HPLighting Corp.
                                The information in this document is subject to change without notice.      HPL-H39DL1F2-5N0
- 1/21-
 High Power Lighting Corporation
High Power Lighting Corporation                             Your sincere partner, always!
Draft Specification For IR Series
Features

 High Power Lighting Corporation
High Power Lighting Corporation                             Your sincere partner, always!
Part Number Formation
B 1
Radiant Flux Bin Code
Forward Voltage Bin Code
9 D L 1 H - B 1
Type
Color
Chip Quantity
Bin Code
1 Quantity
L Wave length
H High Power
3 F 2
F Dissipation power
D Beam angle Beam Angle
L 3
L 3
Wavelength Bin Code
HPLighting Corp.
                                The information in this document is subject to change without notice.      HPL-H39DL1F2-5N0
- 8/21-
 High Power Lighting Corporation
High Power Lighting Corporation                             Your sincere partner, always!
Characteristic Diagram
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8
Fo
rw
ar
d
C
ur
re
nt
 (m
A)
Forward Voltage (V)
Fig. Forward Current vs. Forward Voltage
0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
1.2
1.4
0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200
R
el